
Multi fiber Cables

Description
- Available Single-mode or Multi-mode colored fibers

- 2C to 24C Single-unit,

- Range of diameter 1.8mm to 3.0mm

Application
- For Indoor communication system

- Ideal for use in trunk, data center cables

- Small and highly concentrated number of optical fibers

- Suitable for MPO/MTP assembly

Features
- Compact and light weight, Very flexible

- Flame retardant cable

- RoHS compliance

- UL listed OFNR, OFNP

Cable Cross Section

[2C to 12C] [2C to 24C]

Standard Cable Information
Number of 

Fiber
Cable

Diameter
(㎜)

Approx. Cable
Weight
(㎏/㎞)

Min. Bending Radius Tensile Load

Installation (㎜) Static (㎜) Installation (N) Operation (N)

2C to 12C 1.8 or 2.0 3.5 30 15 100 60
2C to 24C 3.0 8.5 45 23 120 70

Note 1. Cable construction and performance available on customer request.
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